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Call (503) 986-5771

1

2

3

4

5

LINE

NO.

QUANTITY

ORDERED UNIT SHIPPED B.O.
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6

FORM 735-6110 (4- 4) 

STK# 300237

DISTRIBUTION — Mail WHITE copy to:

(Do NOT mail WHITE copy if FAXED) 

Keep copy for your records.

5 62 3 4(OFFICE USE
ONLY)

7

CONTACT PERSON (Requester)

COMPANY NAME

STREET ADDRESS (DO NOT USE P.O. BOX)

CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE

PHONE NUMBER DATE

( )

REQUEST FOR DMV FORMS TO BE MAILED

FAX REQUEST TO:

(503) 986-2801 
or 

MAIL YOUR REQUEST TO:

ODOT STOREROOM

DMV FORMS SUPPLY

455 Airport Rd SE, Bldg K

SALEM OR   97301-5348

It is important that you: PRINT OR

TYPE YOUR COMPLETE NAME AND

SHIPPING ADDRESS (Do not use Post

Office Box Number.)

SHIP TO:  (NAME AND COMPLETE SHIPPING  ADDRESS)

INSTRUCTIONS:

FILL IN ALL SHIPPING INFORMATION.

WRITE THE STOCK NUMBER IN COLUMN 4.

(All DMV STOCK NUMBERS are located in the

lower RIGHT corner of the form.)

WRITE THE EXACT QUANTITY OF FORMS

DESIRED IN COLUMN 2.

WRITE THE FORM TITLE IN COLUMN 6.

DO NOT WRITE IN COLUMN 3 .

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

7.

WRITE THE FORM NUMBER IN COLUMN 5.

(All DMV FORM NUMBERS are located in the

lower LEFT corner of the form.)

6.
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10

11

12

FAX ORDERS     
 (503) 986-2801

ODOT Storeroom, DMV Forms Supply

455 Airport Rd SE, Bldg K

Salem, OR 97301-5348

CUSTOMER COMMENTS

DMV RELATED QUESTIONS   

Call DMV Customer Assistance:

(503) 945-5000

Auto De lers:

Trip Permits obtained th ough

Business Regulations (503) 945-5052

1



CDL Test Pamphlet

The following forms are not available through ODOT STRM or DMV.

Secure Power of Attorney

Secure Odometer Disclosure / Reassignment

735-402 

735-403

Frequently Ordered DMV Forms and Publications

Form No. Description Unit of Issue

Auto Dealer Forms
Stock No.

300006

300092

300096

300097 

300106 

300111

300158

300159 

300160

300164

300168

300440

735-0011

735-0165

735-0205

735-0226

735-0263

735-0268

735-0500

735-0501

735-0502

735-0515

735-0524

735-6890

Vehicle Identification Number (VIN) Inspection

Dealer Notice of Vehicle Purchase

Custom Plate Application

Application for Vehicle Title

Vehicle Repossession Affidavit

Vehicle Registration Application

Power of Attorney 

Bill of Sale 

Title Error Statement 

Duplicate Title Application

Lien Satisfaction Statement

Notice of Sale / Transfer

250/pkg

100/pkg

50/pad

250/pkg

250/pkg

250/pkg

50/pad

50/pad

50/pad

250/pkg

100/pkg

250/pkg

Form No. Description Unit of Issue

Miscellaneous Forms and Publications
Stock No.

eussI fo tinUnoitpircseD.oN mroF

CDL Third Party Tester Forms and Publications
Stock No.

300010

300013

305361

735-0036

735-0040

735-6771

Manual - Oregon Comm. Motor Veh. Operator 

CDL Certificate of Test Completion

50/box

250/pkg

25/pad

Form No. Description Unit of Issue

Lending Institution Forms and Publications
Stock No.

300009 

300017

300018 

300570

300022

300045

300058

300122

300242

300243

300244

300358

735-0032 

735-0046

735-0046A

735-0047

735-0059

735-0055

735-0075

735-0093

735-0318

735-6115

735-6115A 

735-6116

735-6698

Traffic Accident Report - Civilian 

Police Traffic Crash Report - Single

Police Traffic Crash Report - Multi-Part  

Police Truck/Bus/Hazmat Crash Supplemental

ENVELOPE - Court Return (large)

Implied Consent - Blood Test Form

Implied Consent - Breath Test Form

ENVELOPE - Return

Temporary Driver Permit - Court Issued

Court Action Against Driver License

Suspension or Revocation of Driver License

ENVELOPE - DUII Documents

100/pkg

50/pkg

25/pkg

50/pkg

500/box

2 /pad

100/pkg

500/box

25/pkg

25/pkg

25/pkg

100/pkg

100/box

Law Enforcement/Court Forms and Envelopes
Stock No. Form No. Description Unit of Issue

Form No. Description Unit of Issue

Vehicle Dismantler (Wrecker) Forms
Stock No.

300092

300101

300112

300159

300440

300217

300328

300329

735-0165

735-0229

735-0270

735-0501

735-6890

735-6017

735-6604

735-6605

Dealer Notice of Vehicle Purchase 

Application for Salvage Title

Wreckers Notice

Vehicle Bill of Sale 

Notice of Sale or Transfer of Vehicle

Dismantled Vehicle

Possessory Lien (Towing Driver)

Possessory LIen (Parking Attendent)

100/pkg

250/pkg

250/pkg

50/pad

250/pkg

250/pkg

50/pad

50/pad

300091 

300097

300106

300107

300158

300168

300099

735-0160

735-0226

735-0263

735-0264

735-0500

735-0524

735-0227

Notice of Oregon Title

Application for Vehicle Title

Vehicle Repossession Affidavit

Request for Title Correction

Power of Attorney 

Statement of Lien Satisfaction

Transitional Ownership Document

250/pkg

250/pkg

250/pkg

  50/pad

50/pad

100/pkg

50/pkg

300010

300011

300012

300265
300108

300274

735-0036

735-0037

735-0037S

735-6367

735-6438

Manual - Oregon Comm. Motor Veh. Operator

Oregon Driver Manual - English

Oregon Driver Manual - Spanish

Oregon Motorcycle Manual
Application for Disabled Person Parking Permit

Change of Address Notice Form

50/box

100/box

100/box

100/box
100/pkg

100/pkg

300457

300482

735-7230

735-7185

Mandatory Impairment Referral

Statement of Enrollment

25/pad

25/pkg

To order these forms, call:  OADA (503) 233-5044, OIADA 1-800-447-0302 or 
OVDA 1-877-541-2277.

735-0059A ENVELOPE - Court Return (small) 500/box
300023
300040

735-0265

300

300

300

735-

735-6115

735-6115  

25/pkg

25/pkg

25/p


