REQUEST FOR DMV FORMS TO BE MAILED 7. FAX REQUEST TO:

INSTRUCTIONS:

- 1. FILL IN ALL SHIPPING INFORMATION.
- 2. WRITE THE EXACT QUANTITY OF FORMS DESIRED IN COLUMN 2.
- 3. DO NOT WRITE IN COLUMN 3 .
- 4. WRITE THE STOCK NUMBER IN COLUMN 4. (All DMV STOCK NUMBERS are located in the lower RIGHT corner of the form.)
- 5. WRITE THE FORM NUMBER IN COLUMN 5. (All DMV FORM NUMBERS are located in the lower LEFT corner of the form.)
- 6. WRITE THE FORM TITLE IN COLUMN 6.

(503) 986-2801
or
MAIL YOUR REQUEST TO
ODOT STOREROOM
DMV EODMS SLIPPLY

455 Airport Rd SE, Bldg K

SALEM OR 97301-5348

It is important that you: PRINT OR TYPE YOUR COMPLETE NAME AND SHIPPING ADDRESS (Do not use Post Office Box Number.)

)	SHIP TO: (NAME AND COMPLETE SHIPPING ADDRESS)							
	CONTACT PERSON (Requester)	PHONE NUMBER ()	DATE					
	COMPANY NAME		·					
	STREET ADDRESS (DO NOT USE P.O. BOX)							
	CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE							

LINE NO.	Q QUAN	UNIT	3 (OFFIC ONI SHIPPED	E USE LY) B.O.	4	STOCK NUMBER	5	FORM NUMBER	6	FORM TITLE (DESCRIPTION)
1										
2										
3										
4										
5										
6										
7										
8										
9										
10										
11										
12										
		IONIO	NEAVEDO		ON ON	. V .				CUSTOMER COMMENTS

\blacksquare	INFORMATION ON FAXED ORDERS ONLY ▼
	Call (503) 986-5771

▼ DMV RELATED QUESTIONS ▼

Call DMV Customer Assistance: (503) 945-5000

DISTRIBUTION — Mail WHITE copy to: FORM 735-6110 (4-14) (Do NOT mail WHITE copy if FAXED) Keep copy for your records.

(503) 986-2801

FAX ORDERS ▼

ODOT Storeroom, DMV Forms Supply 455 Airport Rd SE, Bldg K Salem, OR 97301-5348

Auto Dealers:

Trip Permits obtained through Business Regulations (503) 945-5052

Frequently Ordered DMV Forms and Publications

Auto D	ealer Foi	rms	Miscellaneous Forms and Publications				
Stock No.	Form No.	Description	Unit of Issue	Stock No.	Form No.	Description	Unit of Issue
300006	735-0011	Vehicle Identification Number (VIN) Inspection	250/pkg	300010	735-0036	Manual - Oregon Comm. Motor Veh. Operator	50/box
300092	735-0165	Dealer Notice of Vehicle Purchase	100/pkg	300011	735-0037	Oregon Driver Manual - English	100/box
300096	735-0205	Custom Plate Application	50/pad	300012	735-0037S	Oregon Driver Manual - Spanish	100/box
300097	735-0226	Application for Vehicle Title	250/pkg	300108	735-0265	Application for Disabled Person Parking Permit	100/pkg
300106	735-0263	Vehicle Repossession Affidavit	250/pkg	300265	735-6367	Oregon Motorcycle Manual	100/box
300111	735-0268	Vehicle Registration Application	250/pkg	300274	735-6438	Change of Address Notice Form	100/pkg
300158	735-0500	Power of Attorney	50/pad	300482	735-7185	Statement of Enrollment	25/pkg
300159	735-0501	Bill of Sale	50/pad	300457	735-7230	Mandatory Impairment Referral	25/pad
300160	735-0502	Title Error Statement	50/pad				
300164	735-0515	Duplicate Title Application	250/pkg	l			
300168	735-0524	Lien Satisfaction Statement	100/pkg				
300440	735-6890	Notice of Sale / Transfer	250/pkg				
				Lendin	g Institu	tion Forms and Publications	
1				Stock No.	Form No.	Description	Unit of Issue
				300091	735-0160	Notice of Oregon Title	250/pkg
001 =				300097	735-0226	Application for Vehicle Title	250/pkg
CDLI	hird Part	y Tester Forms and Publications	S	300106	735-0263	Vehicle Repossession Affidavit	250/pkg
Stock No.	Form No.	Description	Unit of Issue	300107	735-0264	Request for Title Correction	50/pad
300010	735-0036	Manual - Oregon Comm. Motor Veh. Operator	50/box	300158	735-0500	Power of Attorney	50/pad
300013	735-0040	CDL Test Pamphlet	250/pkg	300168	735-0524	Statement of Lien Satisfaction	100/pkg
305361	735-6771	CDL Certificate of Test Completion	25/pad	300099	735-0227	Transitional Ownership Document	50/pkg
Law Er	nforceme	ent/Court Forms and Envelopes		1			
Stock No.	Form No.	Description	Unit of Issue	Vehicle	Disman	ntler (Wrecker) Forms	
300009	735-0032	Traffic Accident Report - Civilian	100/pkg	Stock No.	Form No.	Description	Unit of Issue
300017	735-0046	Police Traffic Crash Report - Single	50/pkg			•	
300018	735-0046A	Police Traffic Crash Report - Multi-Part	25/pkg	300092	735-0165	Dealer Notice of Vehicle Purchase	100/pkg
300570	735-0047	Police Truck/Bus/Hazmat Crash Supplemental	50/pkg	300101 300112	735-0229 735-0270	Application for Salvage Title	250/pkg
300023	735-0059	ENVELOPE - Court Return (large)	500/box	300112	735-0270	Wreckers Notice Vehicle Bill of Sale	250/pkg 50/pad
300040	735-0059A	\ /	500/box	300139	735-6890	Notice of Sale or Transfer of Vehicle	250/pau 250/pkg
300022	735-0055	Implied Consent - Blood Test Form	25/pad	300440	735-6690	Dismantled Vehicle	250/pkg 250/pkg
300045	735-0075	Implied Consent - Breath Test Form	100/pkg	300217		Possessory Lien (Towing Driver)	250/pkg 50/pad
300058	735-0093	ENVELOPE - Return Accident Report	500/box	300328	735-6605	Possessory Lien (Towning Driver) Possessory Lien (Parking Attendent)	50/pad 50/pad
300122	735-0318	Temporary Driver Permit - Court Issued	25/pkg	300329	733-0003	Possessory Lien (Parking Attendent)	50/pau
300242	735-6115	Court Action Against Driver License	25/pkg				
300243		Notice of Suspension (Green)	25/pkg	∏ The follo	owing form	s are not available through ODOT STRN	√l or DMV.
300595		Notice of Suspension (Blue)	25/pkg	To order these forms, call: OADA (503) 233-5044, OIADA 1-800-447-0302 or			7-0302 or
300593		Notice of Suspension (Purple)	25/pkg		I-877-541-22		ı
300591		Notice of Withdrawal	25/pad		735-402	Secure Power of Attorney	l
300244	735-6116	Suspension or Revocation of Driver License	100/pkg		735-403	Secure Odometer Disclosure / Reassignment	ı
300358	735-6698	ENVELOPE - DUII Documents	100/box	<u> </u>			